Releases - November 22, 2022

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

242107
173841
202756
303281
324072
188690
187622
325273
319218
220171
277795
320739
288590
135218
310273
319086
326046
322876
325808

Hite

Seay
Bishop
Mayfield
Lowe
Turner
Hill
Boyington
Jackson
Malone
Taylor
Saylor
Cummins
Smith
New
Williamson
Davis
O'daniel
Rice

Christopher
Andrew
Kenneth
Andre
Kortney
Eric
Shawn
Trenaya
Kevan
Chyralle
Sean
Rodney
Amanda
Corey
Jarrod
Mary
Wesley
Kevin
Destinee

J

Chanquil
M
William

S

R

D
Lamont
Scott
Evelyn
Lamont

K Angelique

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From

Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Webster County Jail

Daviess County Det. Cntr
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Louisville Metro Department of Corrections
Barren County Detention Center
Wayne County Detention Center
Grayson County Detention Center
Christian County Jail

Northpoint Training Center
Webster County Jail

Clay County Detention Center
Fayette County Det. Cntr

Warren County Jail

Pulaski County Detention Center
Shelby County Detention Center
Montgomery County Jail

Larue County Detention Center
Clark County Detention Center

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



