DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
242107 Hite	Christopher		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
173841 Seay	Andrew	J	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Webster County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
202756 Bishop	Kenneth		Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
303281 Mayfield	Andre	Chanquil	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
324072 Lowe	Kortney	М	Shock Probation Began - In State	Louisville Metro Department of Corrections	Class C (5 - 10 years)
188690 Turner	Eric	William	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Barren County Detention Center	Class B (10 - 20 years)
187622 Hill	Shawn		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Wayne County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
325273 Boyington	Trenaya	S	Shock Probation Began - In State	Grayson County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
319218 Jackson	Kevan	R	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
220171 Malone	Chyralle	D	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Northpoint Training Center	Class B (10 - 20 years)
277795 Taylor	Sean	Lamont	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Webster County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
320739 Saylor	Rodney	Scott	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Clay County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
288590 Cummins	Amanda	Evelyn	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
135218 Smith	Corey	Lamont	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
310273 New	Jarrod		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Pulaski County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
319086 Williamson	Mary	K Angelique	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Shelby County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
326046 Davis	Wesley		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Montgomery County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
322876 O'daniel	Kevin		Shock Probation Began - In State	Larue County Detention Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
325808 Rice	Destinee		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Clark County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)